
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Limit_NP_All_Around
Page 1

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Dripping Springs, TX 5/15/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 14 2nd 14 3rd 13 1st 12
259 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 Y 2.0 13.0 3.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 9.0 46.0 1 1
257 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 1.0 14.0 1.0 14.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 42.0 2 2
37 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 5172590 Y 10.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 1.0 13.0 2.0 11.0 39.0 3 3
270 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 Y 3.0 12.0 2.0 13.0 4.0 10.0 12.0 1.0 36.0 4 4
16 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 5.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 1.0 12.0 35.0 5 5
290 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 9.0 6.0 4.0 11.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 33.0 6 6

2 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 Y 6.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 12.0 2.0 5.0 8.0 27.0 7 7
271 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 11.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 11.0 8.0 5.0 27.0 7 8
285 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 4.0 11.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 27.0 7 9
273 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 Y 12.0 3.0 11.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 22.0 10 10
295 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderella - 618797 Y 14.0 1.0 12.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 14.0 11 11

6 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 6352519 Y 13.0 2.0 13.0 2.0 13.0 1.0 11.0 2.0 7.0 12 12
20 Laura Yarbrough - NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 N #N/A N #N/A N 11.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
260 Janis Dickerson - Custom Torima - 2009 - 5252034 N 7.0 8.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
272 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 N 8.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
296 Melanie Kykal - Bluberi Pi - 5214953 N #N/A N 14.0 1.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To

ta
l 

Pe
na

lti
e

s

Total Ranking

1 14 257 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 82.5 1

2 13 259 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 79.5 2

3 12 270 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 78.5 3

4 11 285 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 78.0 4

5 10 16 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 77.0 5

6 9 2 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 76.5 6

7 8 260 Janis Dickerson - Custom Torima - 2009 - 5252034 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 74.0 7

8 7 272 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 74.0 7

9 6 290 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 73.5 9

10 5 37 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 5172590 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 73.5 9

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 4 271 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 73.5 9

12 3 273 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 71.0 12

13 2 6 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 6352519 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 70.5 13

14 1 295 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderella - 618797 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 70.0 14



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 8 1 2 4 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate 
Sidepass 

Left
Back Thru

Walk 
Bridge

Trot Fig 8 Trot Drag Jump
Step on 

mat

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 14 257 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 78.5 1

2 13 270 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 75.5 2

3 12 259 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 2.0 73.5 3

4 11 290 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 3.0 72.5 4

5 10 37 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 5172590 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.5 2.0 72.0 5

6 9 16 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 69.5 6

7 8 2 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 3.0 69.0 7

8 7 271 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 68.0 8

9 6 285 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 8.0 67.5 9

10 5 272 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 67.0 10

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 4 273 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 66.5 11

12 3 295 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderella - 618797 0.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 -0.5 op 0.0 0.0 6.0 66.5 11

13 2 6 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 6352519 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 op -1.0 -1.5 6.0 61.0 13

14 1 296 Melanie Kykal - Bluberi Pi - 5214953 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 op -1.0 -1.5 20.0 42.0 14



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 6 2 7

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 13.0 37 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 5172590 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 71.5 1

2 12.0 259 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.5 1

3 11.0 271 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 71.0 3

4 10.0 270 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 69.0 4

5 9.0 290 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 68.0 5

6 8.0 257 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 68.0 5

7 7.0 285 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 3.0 67.5 8

8 6.0 295 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderella - 618797 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 65.0 9

9 5.0 273 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 65.0 9

10 4.0 16 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 3.0 64.5 11

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Ray Conrad



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 3.0 20 Laura Yarbrough - NADA Pepto Taz - 2009 - 977125 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 8.0 61.0 13

12 2.0 2 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 0.0 -0.5 op -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 68.0 5

13 1.0 6 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 6352519 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 op -0.5 3.0 62.5 12



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge: Loc.

12 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 12.0 16 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 73.5 1

2 11.0 37 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 5172590 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 1

3 10.0 273 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 72.5 3

4 9.0 259 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 71.0 4

5 8.0 2 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 5

6 7.0 290 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 6

7 6.0 257 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 67.0 7

8 5.0 271 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 2.0 67.0 7

9 4.0 295 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderella - 618797 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 65.0 9

10 3.0 285 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 2.0 64.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Dripping Springs, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Chris Jeter
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11 2.0 6 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 6352519 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 5.0 57.0 11

12 1.0 270 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 10.0 56.0 12
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